THERMOWELLS
MODEL CODE : EW1
Unit No. 9, Hasti Industrial Premises CSL, Plot No. R-798, MIDC - TTC Industrial Area. Mahape, Navi Mumbai - 400710. Maharashtra
Phone : +91 22 27780822 Website : www.effex.com Email : info.effex@gmail.com
THERMOWELLS
BAR STOCK (SCREWED)
SPECIAL FEATURES
APPLICATIONS

THERMOWELLS
BAR STOCK (SCREWED)
HOW TO ORDER
BASIC MODEL
LM
4NF
 F
EW1
Example
A28
TYPE
S - STRAIGHT R - STRAIGHT REDUCED TIP P - PARTIAL TAPER F - FULL TAPER
MATERIAL
LQ Carbon Steel
LP    AISI 304 SS
LM   AISI 316 SS
LN   AISI 316L SS
AISI 321 SS
AISI 310 SS
AISI 410 SS
AISI 347 SS
AISI 304L SS
LR  B
LS  C
LO AISI 316Ti SS
Hastelloy
Hastelloy
LT Monel
LU Inconel 600
Inconel 625
Incolloy 800
Incolloy 825
Brass
LV
LW
Titanium
Tantalum
Nickel
HRS 446
Alloy 20
Kanthal
LX
LY
LZEN
EO
EP
EQ
ER
ES
ET
EU
MQ   EV
Note : Other Materials are available on request.
INSTRUMENT CONNECTION “B”
3BF 3/8” BSP (F)
3NF 3/8” NPT (F)
M18 x 1.5 (F)
4MF M20 x 1.5 (F)
4BF ½” BSP (F)
4FF ½” PF (F)
½” NPT (F)4NF
4TF
5TF
5NF
½” BSPT (F)
M24 x 1.5 (F)
M27 x 2 (F)
3/4” BSPT (F)
3/4” NPT (F)
3/4” BSP (F)
6NF
6BF
6TF   9MF